TUESDAY, 02.04.2024.

Printing time:10:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4677 |AUS 1 [CC MARIN. MELB.CITY 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00(2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80 | 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 ] 2.05 | 2.25
13:00/12690PT23P |GIL V.M23 ESTOR.M23 3.40/3.50|2.00]5.30|3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.00 | 3.80|1.92 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.45| 1.65]2.30 | 1.65
13:30| 4704 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. suw.cITy 1.7313.50 |4.60]2.70 | 7.25]14.60 | 13.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]2.55|2.05|1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.70 | 3.50
13:30/ 4705 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. ULSAN 4.203.45/1.80/6.50|2.80|11.0/5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5[1.80 | 5.301.83|2.30|3.45 | 1.77
14:00/12468 ENGD |SH.W.M21 WIGAN M21 1.65|4.40 | 3.80|2.35 | 5.40 3.2011.25/1.70 1.3511.40
14:00/ 4870 |THA1 |PRACHUAP TRAT 1.87/3.45|3.90[2.90|5.90]5.20 | 11.0| 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.80 | 2.25|1.754.90 [ 2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
14:00| 5322 | TUR 2 |KECIOREN. CORUM BE. 2.85|3.20|2.40/4.80|3.9019.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00(5.20 | 3.90]2.15|7.75| 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.83 | 2.452.80 | 2.45
14:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. SAKARYAS. 2.5513.15/2.70|4.20 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.65
15:00/12684 ENGD |BR.C.M21 FLEET.M21 2.35|3.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.80 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
15:00/4880 | THA1 |SINGHTAR. SUKHOTHAI 1.30|5.30|8.00[1.78|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.65|1.40] 1.40 | 2.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0 [ 1.85 | 2.05| 1.30 | 4.40
15:00( 5961 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 DINAMO B. 4.2013.45(1.80)16.50|2.75|11.0|4.80]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.70 | 5.50] 2.2519.50 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.75
16:00[12685 ENGD |WATF.M21 SWANS.M21 2.80[3.90|2.104.303.10 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
16:00{12753 RWA 1 |E.DE LEST GORILLA 2.3513.00/3.10/3.90 | 5.40 1.4112.7015.40 2.20|3.00
16:00/ 3901 |ZAF2 |M.GALLAN. CAS.STARS 2.00/3.30/3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
16:00| 3902 |ZAF2 |P.CALLIES MAGESI 2.7012.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ]| 5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.002.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:00| 3903 |ZAF2 |VENDA B.LEOPAR. 1.90 | 3.25|4.00[3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:00| 3904 |ZAF2 |PRETORIA MILFORD 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00]5.60 | 16.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
17:00/1212 |BUG 1 |[ETAR ARDA 4.203.30/1.85[7.00/2.95|13.0|5.70] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 7.00 | 6.25]2.65 | 10.5[1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.05|2.70 |4.10 | 2.10
17:00[12414INDS1 |ODISHA PUNJAB 1.6713.505.10)2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.90] 1.65|4.102.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.50
17:00[12691/PT23P |TORR.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40/8.008.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40] 1.95 | 6.75| 2.00 | 6.75 ] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
17:00[12692 PT23P |RIO A.M23 PORT.M23 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
17:00[12693 PT23P |LEIX.M23 MAFRA M23 2.65/3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
17:00/12694/PT23P |BENF.M23 SPORT.M23 3.1513.45|2.105.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.802.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60|1.85 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.75
17:00( 4451 |SVK C |ODEVA L. RUZOMBER. 10.514.90|1.28119.0|1.82]60.0|2.45]1.80|1.90 |3.25|2.75|17.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 27.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 2.95] 8.00 | 1.45
17:00| 5309 |TUR 1 |ISTANBUL. RIZESPOR 4.10|3.50|1.90[6.25|2.95]11.0 | 5.40|2.11|1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 4.80 | 1.65 | 1.95[2.95 | 1.80
17:00|/ 5321 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR GENCLERB. 2.35]3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20{2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10
17:00| 8729 |BWA1 |VTM MASITOAKA 2.5512.90|2.904.30 | 5.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
17:3012420 RURC |SKA KHAB. DIN.MOSC. 5.80/3.90/1.53]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.50[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25 ] 4.30 | 1.57
17:30/12542/SerS| |NOVI PAZ. BACKAT. 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60(10.0|7.25]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.50]2.25|9.50| 1.97 | 6.75]1.73 | 2.25[2.90 | 2.15
17:30/ 4621 |HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI SIBENIK 4.50|3.45|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0 | 5.10| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.01.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 [ 3.99 | 1.87
18:00/12751]GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS MEDEAMA 2.30|3.00|3.20 1.41]2.70
18:00| 3741 |NIGPL |GOMBE UN. REMO STA. 2.20/3.003.40]3.60|5.70 1.41]2.70 | 540 2.20 | 3.00
18:45| 3131 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT WURZBURG. 5.00|4.00|1.55]|7.00|2.25[14.0|3.60|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|6.50 | 6.75] 2.50 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.82|2.20[3.70 | 1.60
18:45| 3132 |DE 4B |ANSBACH TURKUCU 1.80|3.703.60[2.70 | 5.40|4.80 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.65|2.15] 1.754.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.75| 2.85
19:00/12695PT23P |E.AM.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.2513.30/3.003.60|5.00]6.75|9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
19:00/12698 SRB 2 |[SLOBODA DUBOCICA 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70 | 5.80 1.41]2.70 540 2.20|3.00
19:00[12699 SRB 2 |METALAC RADN.N.B. 1.85|3.25/4.3013.00 | 7.25 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
19:00[12754 RWA 1 |POLICE AMAGAJU 1.90 |3.25/4.00[3.10 | 6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20 | 2.90
19:00| 1921 |SVN C |TRIGLAV ROGASKA 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.65]15.0 | 4.70]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.75|7.00]2.55| 11.01.77 | 4.90[1.92 | 2.403.90 | 1.75
19:00| 3466 |POL 2 |WISLA P. STAL RZE. 1.80|3.50 | 4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
19:00| 3562 |CZE C |JABLONEC PLZEN 5.1013.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.20|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.50 | 1.65
19:00| 5941 |AZE C |[NEFTCHI QARABAG 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45[15.0 | 4.00]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 6.50 | 6.75] 2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.70 | 1.62
19:30/ 1217 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA OFK PIRIN 1.45|3.90|7.50[2.15|14.0]13.40 | 32.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 1.80| 1.62 | 4.10| 3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65 | 1.62 | 6.25
19:30[12421|SerS| |VOJVODINA CUKARICKI 2.20/3.40/3.303.50|5.40]7.00|10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.95 | 6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35] 2.20 | 3.00
19:30/ 2901 |ISR C |HAP.LK.S HAP.NAZ. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50 1 2.75 | 7.00 ] 4.80 | 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.65|2.10|1.754.90[2.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.25[1.72 | 3.50
19:30| 3133 |DE 4B |[NURNB.II BAYERN II 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.70 | 3.70 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.371.60
19:30| 4536 |RUM C|HUNEDOARA |CLUJ 6.5013.80/1.50111.0|2.30]23.0|3.50(1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]9.50 | 9.00|3.05|18.0|1.62 |4.10|2.10 | 2.55]5.40 | 1.65
19:30| 5523 | DK2PF |FREDERIC. VENDSYSS. 2.65/3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00 | 7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
19:45/1603 |NLD 1 |VITESSE SPARTA 2.80/3.40|2.504.70|4.10]8.50 | 7.75[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]4.10 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.15
20:00{12422|SerS| |ZELEZN.P. RADN.SUR. 1.58 13.90|6.00[2.45]|10.0|4.10 [22.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.50 ] 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.73 | 5.10
20:00112657 RURC |KHIMKI ROSTOV 3.25|3.35]/2.105.20 | 3.309.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10] 2.05|8.00 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 2.70 | 1.92
20:00|3167 |D 4SV |STEINBACH SCHOTT M. 1.335.00|7.00f1.75/10.0|2.40 | 32.0)2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80|1.85|1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.40[2.35|12.01.55|1.72|1.20 | 3.10
20:00| 3168 |D 4SV |MAINZ I BAHLINGER 2.15]3.60|2.85|3.45|4.60|6.50 |9.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|3.45|2.80(1.92|6.25|2.05|7.501.77 | 2.30 | 2.15 | 2.65
20:00| 3169 |D 4SV |KOBLENZ STUTTG.Il 5.504.00/1.507.75/2.10]17.0 | 3.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]6.75|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
20:00|3170 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH |ASTORIA 1.40|4.50 |6.25[1.90 | 9.00]2.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.70 | 1.50| 1.45 | 3.20 [ 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
20:00|3171 |D 4SV |HESEN K. FSV FRAN. 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10/4.80|5.80 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55[3.10 | 2.40] 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
20:00/3172 |D 4SV |AALEN HOFFEN.II 4.60/3.901.6016.75/2.30|11.0 | 3.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.90 | 5.90]2.25|10.5|1.60 | 3.90 [ 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15 | 1.55
20:00|3449 |POL 1 |WARTAP. ZAGLEBIE 2.90|3.05]2.65]5.00|4.50[9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45[6.00 | 4.50]2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.95
20:00|4575 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR EB/STREY. 1.58 14.0014.7012.25/6.503.50 | 13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.10 | 1.75] 1.55|3.70 [ 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 3.05
20:00| 5418 |[SWE 2 |OSTERS DEGERFORS 1.90|3.45/3.80[2.95|5.605.20 | 10.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50[2.10 | 9.00 [1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
20:00| 5506 | DE1PT | ODENSE VEJLE K. 1.90|3.50 | 4.20(3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.35|2.45]1.90 | 5.80 [ 2.60 | 11.0 [ 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80
20:00| 5608 INOR 1 |KFUM HAM KAM 2.30/3.40/3.103.70|5.10]7.25|9.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]3.60 | 2.85[1.93 | 6.25|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
20:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. KOLKHETI 1.80|3.45|4.2012.80 | 6.50]5.00 | 11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.75|2.15| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.45| 10.51.83 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.45
20:30/2902 |ISR C |MACC.P.T. MAC.T.A. 8.504.50|1.35|16.0|1.92[35.0|2.75]|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 13.0 | 12.0] 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
20:30| 3631 | AREPKIAJMAN NASSR 3.8013.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.0|4.90(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.80 | 4.30/2.10 | 8.00|1.67 | 4.401.58 | 1.85]2.65 | 1.72
20:30| 3632 |AREPK|JAZIRA WASL 5.80|4.00|1.52]9.00|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.50 | 3.45|1.53 | 1.82]3.30 | 1.40
20:30| 3808 |[ZAF 1 |MAMELODI RICHARDS 1.2715.0010.5(1.77 | 18.0|2.35 |55.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.35[3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.42 | 7.50
20:30|3809 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU POLOKWANE | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 5.70|7.25 | 10.01.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 3.20 | 2.15| 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 [ 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
20:30|3810 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. C.T.CITY 2.70|2.85]2.80/4.60 | 4.809.00|9.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80] 2.35|8.00 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
20:30|3811 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. STELLENB. 2.05/3.15/3.603.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80 | 1.97 | 6.50| 2.55 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
20:30|5305  TUR 1 |ANTALYA ANKARAG. 2.15/3.35]3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05[3.80 | 2.90| 1.97 |6.75| 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}éﬁﬂf Géﬁj}ﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:30| 5306 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP ALANYAS. 2.40|3.35|2.9513.804.90]7.75]9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.10 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
20:30/ 5310 TUR 1 |GALATAS. HATAYSPOR 1.15/8.0016.0]1.42|25.0]1.92|70.012.90|1.35]1.90|1.92]1.431.22|1.27 | 2.25]|3.80|20.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.17 | 6.00
20:30/ 5324 | TUR 2 IMANISA BB BODRUM 2.45|3.10|2.85|4.104.90]8.00 |9.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
21:00/12686 ENGD |BIRM.M21 CREWE M21 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
21:00[12712 ENGD |QPR M21 CHARL.M21 2.05/3.80]2.90|3.05|4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{1614 |NLD 1 |EXCELSIOR PSV 14.0|8.00{1.17]22.0|1.40]70.01.92|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.70|17.0|16.0]2.80 | 15.0|1.22|1.92|1.77 | 1.83|4.10| 1.12
21:00/ 2851 |[HUNC |KISVARDA MTK 2.4513.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60]7.50 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
21:00/3321 |AUT3O|RAPID Il ARDAGGER 1.2216.25|9.50[1.50| 14.0]2.05 |45.012.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45 | 1.25]1.25|2.30]|2.75| 18.0 | 1.65 | 1.85[ 1.18 | 4.20
21:00(8730 |[ELC21 |A.VIL.M21 TOTT.M21 3.15/3.90|1.904.90 | 2.75 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:15/3396 |SWI 2 |SION XAMAX 2.05|3.35/3.40/3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90]2.25|9.00 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:30/1141 |ITACC |CATANIA PADOVA (1:2) 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.20 | 4.10]9.50 |8.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 |4.90|2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
21:30/12687 KUV1 |NASER FEHAIHEEL 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:30| 1494 |/ ARG3AICSD LIN. A.QUILMES 3.05|2.95]|2.405.30 | 4.00]9.50 |8.00| 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80]6.25 |5.00|2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 3.40|3.70 | 2.95
21:30/ 2001 |[ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE  |EVERTON 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40]5.70 | 10.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.70 | 2.35|1.72|4.80] 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.60
21:30/2002 |[ENG 1 INOTT.FOR. FULHAM 2.65|3.40|2.80|4.404.70]8.50 |9.00|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]4.40 | 3.45|1.95|6.75]2.05|7.00|1.63|2.00 | 2.40 | 2.45
21:30/ 3378 |[SWI 1 |LUGANO BASEL 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80]2.00 | 7.50 ]| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
21:30/ 3467 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK ODRA OP. 1.48 14.00 |6.50]2.20|11.013.30{25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.95| 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
21:45112415ENG 4 |DONCASTER ~ |WREXHAM 3.40/3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
21:45/12633 BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN SITRA 2.40|3.20|2.8513.904.80]7.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:45/12696/NI2PF |BANGOR PORTADOWN |2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70|4.406.75|8.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.15]2.65]1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.15
21:45|12697/NI2PF |INSTITUTE WELDERS 2.05/3.45|3.303.20 | 5.10|5.60 | 8.50 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10(2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 |4.90| 1.90 | 7.251.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
21:45112755BAH 1 |AL HADD AL SHA.M. 2.65/3.30]2.504.304.108.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50{4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
21:45/12756 BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. AL KHAL. 4.8013.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]14.0 (4.30]2.03|1.70| 2.75| 2.50 | 6.25 | 6.50|2.35 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
21:45/2003 |[ENG 1 |BURNLEY WOLVERH. 2.60|3.40|2.85|4.304.70]8.50 |9.00|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.60
21:45/2010 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. CRYST.P. 2.00|3.60|4.00/3.15|6.00]5.80 {11.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.05 | 2.45|1.80 | 5.40]2.30 | 10.0 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.90 | 3.00
21:45| 2360 |UKPS |BEACONSF. HANWEL.T. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.503.90]6.25|7.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.80 | 2.50| 1.70 | 5.20|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.77 | 1.90
21:45|2371|SCO 2 |ARBROATH AIRDRIE 4.5013.50(1.75)7.00|2.75|13.0|4.80]1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]6.25 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
21:45/2651 |INIR 1 |CARRICK LINFIELD 7.2514.4011.40(12.0]1.97]32.02.75]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30 ] 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
21:45/2652 |NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. LARNE 3.15|3.25]2.20|5.20 | 3.509.50 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.25
21:45/3063 |DEU C |SAARBRU. K'LAUTERN 2.95|3.40|2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50 |7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50]1.90 |6.50 | 1.60| 1.95]2.50 | 2.10
21:45/5001 |[FRA C |[LYON VALENCI. 1.20 16.75|14.0(1.60|25.0/2.10 (70.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33] 1.37 | 2.80 ] 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.27 | 7.00
22:00/1001 |ITA K |JUVENTUS LAZIO 1.80/3.45|4.80]2.90|8.505.70 | 18.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.90
22:00/12417 ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. DERBY 2.30|3.25]|2.95(3.70 1 4.90]7.259.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
22:00/1461 |ARG C |CORDOB.S. QUILMES 2.70 12.85]2.80|4.60|4.809.00 9.00f1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.80[2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
22:00/1611 |[NLD 1 |FORTUN.S. NEC 2.45/3.4012.85|3.90|4.70|7.75|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.70 | 3.10[ 1.90 |6.50| 1.95 | 6.751.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.40
22:00/2993 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA WAHDA 2.45|3.25]2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
22:00/2994 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE TAAWON 4.2013.50(1.80]6.50|2.75|11.04.80]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.70 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 3.05 | 1.70
22:00| 3065 |[SAU 1 |ABHA NASSR R. 12.0/7.00|1.17]20.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|15.0 | 13.0]2.75/19.0|1.22|2.101.80 | 1.88|4.20| 1.13
22:00| 3067 [SAU 1 |HILAL AL AKHD. 1.12|8.00{16.011.33|25.0|1.75|65.0/3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22 | 2.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
22:00/ 8501 |GIB 1 |MANCH.62 ST JOSEP. 15.0/7.001.15]125.0/1.45]65.0|1.95]2.55|1.45|2.10]2.00/18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.27 | 2.40|2.25|2.45]6.75| 1.20
22:15/2004 ENG 1 |WEST HAM TOTTENHAM 3.35|3.60|2.1015.20 | 3.15]9.00 | 5.80|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97]14.00 | 3.70|1.85|7.00]1.65|3.70 | 1.37 | 1.53|2.10 | 1.60
22:30| 1521 |BRPPF|S.BRANCA BOTAF.PB (0:0) 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]5.70 | 4.30|2.35[9.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
22:45| 4161 |PRT C |BENFICA SPORTING 2.50|3.40|2.80|4.104.60]7.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]3.80 | 3.05|1.90 |6.25]|1.95 | 6.75]|1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.30
23:30/ 1281 |COAP2/CORTULUA BOCA CALI 2.00/3.25]3.70]3.25]6.00|6.25| 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:5511556/SUDA |NACION.A. ARGEN.JR. 3.40|3.30|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.5 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
00:55|11557/ SUDA |BELGRANO INTERNAC. 3.60/3.35/2.10|5.60|3.40]11.0 |6.75]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.25|5.20|2.45[10.0]1.97 | 6.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
00:55|11567 COPALMILLION. FLAMENGO 4.2013.50(1.90]6.75|3.05|14.0|5.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.25 | 6.25]12.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 2.05
00:55[11574 COPAL|COBRESAL B.GUAYAQ. 2.75/3.30]2.60|4.60|4.30]9.009.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.85[4.50 | 3.50[2.10 | 7.25]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.45
00:55|12839 BRMA |MARANHAO MOTO CLUB 1.70 13.50 | 4.80(2.65|7.25|4.50 (14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35[ 1.72 | 3.90
00:55| 8502 |BRMA |SAMPAIO IMPERATR. 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45| 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
02:00| 6471 [CONC |COLUMBUS TIGR.UANL 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30 | 5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
02:05| 1724 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO ATLANTE 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60 | 4.00]8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.502.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 ] 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
03:00{11564 COPAL|STRONGEST  |GREMIO 1.50 |4.40|6.50(2.15]|11.0]3.25 [23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.95|1.65]1.55 | 3.45]|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.45| 3.70
03:00{12100|NOCC |DIRANGEN DE.OCOTAL 1.25|5.709.50]1.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35/2.803.35| 19.0|2.00 | 2.20 ] 1.27 | 5.10
03:00/ 1502 |[ECU 2 |MANTA VARGAS T. 1.7513.30 |4.80]2.80 | 8.50|5.50 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.15| 5.20
03:30/11554/SUDA |S.AMEL. ATLET.PR 4.20/3.45(1.90]6.75|3.05|14.0|5.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.50 |6.25]2.70 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55]3.90 | 2.10
03:3011558 SUDA |RASING M. CORINTH. 5.3013.50|1.7218.00|2.70|18.0 | 5.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|7.75|7.75]2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.85
03:30{11576/ COPAL|D.TACHIRA RIVER PL. 7.2514.4011.45(13.0]2.10]32.03.10)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]10.0 | 10.0|2.95[13.0]1.60 | 3.60 ] 1.78 | 2.15|4.70 | 1.50
04:00| 6472 |CONC |NEW ENGL. AMERIKA 3.25|3.35]/2.1015.20 | 3.30]9.00 |6.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10| 2.05|8.00]1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
04:05| 1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. A.LA PAZ 1.95/3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
05:00111559 SUDA |C.VALLEJO DEFENS.J. 3.3513.35]2.20|5.50 | 3.50|10.5|7.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.70[2.40 |9.50] 1.95|6.751.82 | 2.403.10 | 2.25
05:0011570/ COPAL|UNIVERS. LDU QUITO 2.503.15]3.004.20 | 5.10|8.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 3.10
06:05| 1726 |MEX 2 | DORADOS OAXACA 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65




